
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 
 

DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

17-04-2025 Thursday New session begins 

05-05-2025 Monday Summer break 

09-06-2025 Monday School reopens 

28-06-2025 Saturday Parent orientation program 

21-07-2025 to 30-07-2025  PT-1 begins 

09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

05-09-2025 Friday Eid e Milad 

15-09-2025 to 20-09-2025 Half-yearly Exams 

30-09-2025 Tuesday Durgashtami 

01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavami 

02-10-2025 Thursday Dussehra/ Gandhi Jayanti 

16-10-2025 to 05-11-2025 Diwali vacation 

06-11-2025 Thursday School reopens 

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas 

14-01-2026 Wednesday Uttarayan 

15-01-2026 Thursday Vasi uttarayan 

17-01-2026 to 23-01-2026 PT-II begins 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

02-03-2026 Monday Holi 

03-03-2026 Tuesday Dhuleti 

5-03-2026 to 14-03-2026 Final exam begins 

30-03-2025 Monday Result declare 

02-04-2026 Thursday New academic session begins 

 


